Production and clarification of lentiviral
vectors at the 50 L scale
Lentivirus production
Application note | CTS LV-MAX Production System
Introduction
With the tremendous growth of viral vector–based applications for vaccine and
gene therapy production, researchers must decide how to scale their manufacturing
processes to deliver products that fulfill clinical and commercial needs. Here we provide

12 CTS LV-MAX Production System    thermofisher.com/lvmax
Ordering information
Description Quantity Cat. No.
Gibco LV-MAX products
LV-MAX Lentiviral Production System 1 A35684
LV-MAX Production Medium
1 L A3583401
6 x 1 L A3583402
Viral Production Cells
1 vial A35347
6 vials A35827
LV-MAX Transfection Kit
• LV-MAX Transfection Reagent
• LV-MAX Supplement
• LV-MAX Enhancer
For 1 L culture A35348
Opti-MEM I Reduced Serum Medium  100 mL 31985062
Gibco CTS LV-MAX products
CTS LV-MAX Production Medium
1 L A4124001
6 x 1 L A4124004
10 L A4124002
20 L A4124003
CTS Viral Production Cells 1 vial A53956
CTS LV-MAX Transfection Kit
• CTS LV-MAX Transfection Reagent
• CTS LV-MAX Supplement
• CTS LV-MAX Enhancer
For 1 L culture A4132601
For 10 L culture A4132602
CTS Opti-MEM I Medium
100 mL A4124801
500 mL A4124802
Additional upstream LV production products
FoamAway Irradiated AOF (animal origin–free) Antifoaming Agent 0.5 L in a 1 L bag A1036902
Pierce Universal Nuclease for Cell Lysis 100 kU 88702
1 M MgCl2 100 mL 2682707